East Anstey Parish Council Payments Over £100 Year ended 31st March 2022

05/05/2021 Ridd & Son
05/05/2021 Clir Mrs H Warne
05/05/2021 Zurich
05/05/2021 East Anstey PCC
02/06/2021 Ridd & Son
07/07/2021 Ridd & Son

07/07/2021 C J Thorne

06/10/2021 Ridd & Son

06/10/2021 C J Thorne

02/03/2021 Community Heartbeat Trust

Grass cutting
Expenses - wood stain
Insurance

Churchyard Grant
Grass cutting

Grass cutting

Heating system Anstey Community
Hall (From CEG Grant)

Grass cutting

Heating system Anstey Community
Hall (From CEG Grant)

VETS scheme for defibrillator

£160.00

£122.44

£332.62

£450.00

£160.00

£160.00

£5,000.00

£480.00

£6,440.00

£100.00



